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General information about company

Scrip code 544508

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOWRP01016

Name of the company

VASHISHTHA LUXURY FASHION LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.15
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. Total as a % of No.
No.of [Of No. Of Und
fully Partly No. Of Nos- total no. of Shares No. of No. Of Out:
Category Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares shares | shares Undeflying Shares Ou.tstanding con'
Category | of shar.eho] ders | equi u underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outstandin Underlying ESOP sect
I shareholder am }? ty P it Depository [ (VII)= [ as per Rights Total as a Ltibl & Outstanding Granted £V
I | o | ™ (v (SR s |eomele ™| Coned |
av) held (VD) W)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) )
W) (VD) Asa % of (XA
(A+B+C2) | Class Class
Total
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) g‘ 7 1557558 1557558 | 66.09 1557558 1557558 [ 66.09
romoter
Group
(B) Public 124 799200 799200 |33.91 799200 799200 |33.91
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 131 2356758 2356758 | 100 2356758 2356758 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of gl;ll;:;er of IN);)sn-osal Other Shares
full . Locked in shares ledoed Unclijertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XJIT) pece S ifany (XVD) | (XVID) =
(XIV) XV)
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
ategory securities ( equity shares
Category | of ?
asa held in
1) shareholder L
an percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | oM XVID s ls lsub
capital) N total | No. [total |No.|total |No. |[oftotal |[No. |total ut i ut - ut -
(Xt;I)= o-(@) Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) [Shares category | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VIDHX) As (b (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) 1‘3‘ 66.09 1557558 | 100 1557558
romoter
Group
(B) Public 33.91 799200 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1557558 | 66.09 2356758 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. Total asa % of
NO' of |Of No. Of nos. total no. of No. Of No. of
fully Partly shares shares | shares Shares Shares No. Of
. o . Total . .
Category & Nos. Of palq up | paid: underlying | held (calculated Np of Voting (XIV) f) ao Underlyn'lg Underlying Outstandir
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity | up ; _ Richts as a % | Outstanding .~ [ ESOP
.. | Depository | (VII) = |as per g . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) [ (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted
Receipts av)+ SCRR, I Warrants
held shares Total | securities (XC)
(VD) )+ 1957) (VIII) . (XB)
av) held o Voting | (XA)
) (VD As a % of rights
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X eg:Y
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(0)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 1557558 1557558 | 66.09 1557558 1557558 | 66.09
undivided Family
(SXS’('IT)‘M 7 1557558 1557558 | 66.09 1557558 1557558 | 66.09
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
;“d 7 1557558 1557558 | 66.09 1557558 1557558 | 66.09
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 1 6000 6000 0.25 6000 6000 0.25
Sub-Total
1 6000 6000 0.25 6000 6000 0.25
B)1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |92 284400 284400 |[12.07 284400 284400 |12.07
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | o 351600 351600 |14.92 351600 351600 |14.92
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 3 4800 4800 0.2 4800 4800 0.2
()] Foreign Nationals |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign
(k) Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Bodies Corporate |10 67200 67200 [2.85 67200 67200 |2.85
Any Other
(m) (specify) 9 85200 85200 |3.62 85200 85200 |3.62
(Sé‘;f)"tal 123 793200 793200 |33.66 793200 793200 [33.66
Total Public
Sharecholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 124 799200 799200 |[33.91 799200 799200 |[33.91
(B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AYBHC2) 131 2356758 2356758 | 100 2356758 2356758 [ 100
Total 131 2356758 2356758 | 100 2356758 2356758 [ 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa % . Total Number of
assuming Number of IS\I}:[;]:SCI- of g?sn-osa] Other Shares
full Locked in shares POSA' | encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of
conversion pledged Undertaking | . l
(XIID) XIV) xXV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of form (XVIII)
zzafal) N total |No. [total [No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- S
(XII)I): o- (@) Shares | (a) [ Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares (a) |Shares calegory | category | ¢
o held held held held (b) held (b) M C
(Y0 As (b) (b) ®)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family | 9699 1557558 | 100 1557558
Sub-Total
66.09 1557558 [ 100 1557558
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
P 66.09 1557558 | 100 1557558
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
© Investment Funds 0.25 6000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.25 6000 0 0 0
(B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 12.07 284400 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) o 14.92 351600 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 0.2 4800 0 0 0
Q) Foreign Nationals | 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign
() Companies 0 0 0 0 0
1) Bodics Corporate | 2.85 67200 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3.62 85200 0 0 0
Sub-Total
33.66 793200 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=(B)(1)+ 33.91 799200 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1557558 | 66.09 2356758
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Total
(A+B+C)

100

1557558

66.09

2356758
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAHIL
BASIRBHAI
ODIYA

MUSTAK
BASIRBHAI
ODIYA

VIBHUTI
RAVINDRA
DHARESHIVKAR

HERANJA HEENA
SHABBIRHUSHEN

RAVINDRA DILIP
DHARESHIVKAR

PRAKASH DILIP
DHARESHIVKAR

ARCHANA
MUSTAK
ODIYA

PAN (II)

AANPO3677Q

AANPO7252M

AFUPT4324F

ANHPHS828IN

AQEPDS5294K

AQVPDI615M

CERPS5612H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

—

3

778746

13

13

778747

13

13

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

—

3

778746

13

778747

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

33.04

33.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13

778746

13

13

778747

13

13

Total

13

778746

13

778747

13

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=}

33.04

0

33.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

778746

778747

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

S

33.04

33.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

13

778746

778747

13

13

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

13

778746

778747

13

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1557558

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1557558

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1557558

Total

1557558

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.09

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1557558

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

66.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

1557558

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1557558

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

P

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

ANIL KUMAR
RELAN

DEEP
AGARWAL .

KABRA
PRIYA

MAYURI SHRIPAL
VORA

PANKAJ DHANIJI
CHHEDA

ROHAN
GUPTA

SHAKTI PRATAP
SINGH

PAN (II)

AEMPR7491G

AFLPA3077P

ALYPM7962]

AGPPV4668Q

ABVFAS5712B

BFGPG4350H

EFZPS0190R

held (IV)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

33600

33600

66000

25200

75600

36000

36000

(V+ (VD

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+

33600

33600

66000

25200

75600

36000

36000

as per SCRR,

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.43

2.8

1.07

1.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33600

33600

66000

25200

75600

36000

36000

Total

33600

33600

66000

25200

75600

36000

36000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

1.43

2.8

1.07

1.53

Convertible

(XD=(VII+X)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,

Securities etc.)

33600

33600

66000

25200

75600

36000

36000

conversion of
convertible

percentage of
diluted share

of (A+B+C2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

securities (as a

capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %

1.43

1.43

2.8

1.07

1.53

shares held in

form (XIV)

Number of equity

dematerialized

33600

33600

66000

25200

75600

36000

36000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

306000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

306000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

306000

Total

306000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.98

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

306000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.98

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

306000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (i) |0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category HUF HUF Clearing Members HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category Category Category

Name of the

Sharcholders (T) PANKAJ DHANJI CHHEDA - HUF Click here to go back

PAN (1) AAJHP6937N Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_
J—
w
W

9

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 36000 36000 15600 33600 85200
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 36000 36000 15600 33600 85200
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.53 1.53 0.66 1.43 3.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 36000 36000 15600 33600 85200

Total 36000 36000 15600 33600 85200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.53 1.53 0.66 1.43 3.62

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 36000 36000 15600 33600 85200
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.53 1.53 0.66 1.43 3.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36000 36000 15600 33600 85200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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